Our calling is… To cultivate character and
competencies foundational to flourishing lives and
community through holistic Christian Education
6 Halleendale Road, Walliston WA 6076
' (08) 9291 8749  : kalamundacs.wa.edu.au
ABN 91 922 863 387
Booklists and Stationery for 2024
Dear Parents and Carers
Please find listed below information about stationery requirements for students for 2024.  For continuing
families in the early school years, there are some changes in the process.
Compulsory Stationery Supplies
Each year compulsory stationery is ordered by the school in bulk and supplied directly to classrooms.  The
compulsory stationery levy is charged to family accounts in the New Year.
Year Group Compulsory Items Levy
Pre-Kindergarten 80
Kindergarten 130
Pre-Primary 160
Year 1 160
Year 2 160
Year 3 110
Year 4 110
Year 5 110
Year 6 110
Booklists
There are no Booklists for Pre-Kindergarten to Year 2 this year.  All required items are included in
the Stationery levy.
Booklists for Years 3 – 6 are for personal-use stationery. Having personal stationery helps teach
students to care for their belonging and ensure needed supplies are available.  These items need to be
labelled with your child’s name to ensure they can be returned if misplaced. If you already have personal-
use items on hand, you may select only those items you require.
Please note that Booklists must be ordered by Friday 29th December to ensure delivery by 19th January.
A late fee of $8 will apply for orders placed after 29th December. Each Booklist contains further
information about the items required and how to order.
Personal-Use Mouse and Headphones
All Year 2 – 6 students also need the following items to be supplied by parents please:
• Wireless mouse
• Headphones with the following specificaXons – 3.5mm 4 pole jack, wired, with microphone
This is parXcularly important for the NAPLAN tests (Years 3 and 5), which will take place in Term 1.  These
are the property of your child and can be used in future years, so please ensure they are labelled.
Thank you for your support.  If you have any queries, please contact the school office.
Kalamunda Christian School
YEAR 3
2024
ALL ORDERS MUST BE COMPLETED
Online at
by
Friday 29th December 2023
Using "DHQF" as your code
Orders can still be placed past the 'return date' but it may incur a late fee.
HOME DELIVERY
Your order will be dispatched for $5.00 no later than the week ending 19th January 2024 but where possible will be dispatched
earlier, if placed on or before the return date of Friday 29th December 2023.
Orders placed after Friday 29th December will incur a late fee of up to $8.00. Please allow sufficient time for delivery to occur prior
to the commencement of the school year.
Please refer to Campion's website www.campion.com.au for up-to-date information on our trading hours and our full terms and
conditions.
Your Campion Store Contact Us
A.B.N. 33 074 318 602
751 MARSHALL ROAD MALAGA WA 6090 08 6240 2778
06-11-2023 14:22:28 L0E53 YR 03
Please tick the items required in the box provided   ↓
Office Use Description
Item
No.
Item
Reqd
Qty
Reqd
Unit
Price $
Total
Amount $
Page 2
YEAR 3
PARENTS TO SUPPLY
- Wireless Mouse
- Headphones with the following specifications - 3.5mm 4 pole jack, wired, with microphone
PERSONAL ITEMS FOR STUDENT USE
Choose One
- OR -
OPTIONAL ITEMS
Optional items are sold from school reception if required (please visit the office for these):
- Library bag (if not acquired in previous years): $9.00
P65049 Display Book A4 Fixed 40 Pocket Blue 1 1 6.26 6.26
P55522 Eraser Plastic Pencil Economy in sleeve 2 4 0.63 2.52
P55654 Glue Stick 40gm UHU Blue 3 4 3.02 12.06
P56210 Handy Pouch A4 (360mm x 260mm) Micador 4 1 5.45 5.45
P50186 Highlighter Marker - Yellow 5 1 1.44 1.44
P55808 Markers Connector Pens Wallet 12 Assorted 6 1 5.90 5.90
P56216 Pencil Case 375x264mm 2 Zip Tartan Giant 7 1 4.23 4.23
P50108 Pencils-Coloured 12's Noris Club 8 1 4.68 4.68
P50271 Pencil (HB) Goldfaber 9 12 0.59 7.02
P56237 Pencil Red Checking/Ruling 10 1 0.68 0.68
P50090 Ruler 300mm Wooden 11 1 0.99 0.99
P56242 Sharpener Pencil Barrel Double Hole (EL) 12 1 1.89 1.89
Select RIGHT or LEFT Handed Scissors
P58507 Scissors 155mm Plastic Handle 13 1 2.66 2.66
P52399 Scissors 165mm Left Handed Green 14 1 2.43 2.43
Postage (Home delivery only) $5.00
ESTIMATED AMOUNT DUE
(PRICES CORRECT AT 06/11/23) $
Number of Boxes ticked: